
 

 

               *Updated January 28, 2016 

2016 JCC MACCABI GAMES 

SPORT DATE & TIME LOCATION COACHES 

BASEBALL 
SUN., FEB. 28: 11:00 – 1:00 PM 
SUN., MAR. 6: 11:00 – 1:00 PM 

JDS Upper School 
Jordan Green – jtztgreens@aol.com 
Harvey Reich – paul-cps@erols.com 

U16 BOYS BASKETBALL 
SUN., FEB.28:  7:30 – 9:00 AM 
MON., FEB. 29: 7:00 – 8:30 PM 
THU., MAR. 3:  7:00 – 8:30 PM 

JCCGW Gymnasium Matt Feldman – matthew.feldman1@gmail.com 

U14 BOYS BASKETBALL 
SUN., FEB.28:  7:30 – 9:00 AM 
MON., FEB. 29: 7:00 – 8:30 PM 
THU., MAR. 3:  7:00 – 8:30 PM 

JCCGW Gymnasium Becky Silberman – rebecca.silberman1@gmail.com 

U16 GIRLS BASKETBALL 
SUN., MAR. 6: 7:30 – 9:00 AM 
THU., MAR 10: 7:00 – 8:30 PM 

JCCGW Gymnasium Steve Winter – swinter@go-planet.com 

DANCE 
SUN., JAN. 24: 4:00 – 6:00 PM 
SUN., JAN. 31: 4:00 – 6:00 PM 

JCCGW Dance Studio A Debbie Clark – dclark@jccgw.og 

U16 BOYS SOCCER 
SUN., FEB. 28: 9:00 – 10:30 AM 
WED., MAR. 2: 7:00 – 8:30 PM 

JCCGW Field/Gymnasium Andy Hausman – andy_hausman@hotmail.com 

U16 GIRLS SOCCER 
SUN., MAR. 6: 9:00 – 10:30 AM 
WED., MAR. 9: 7:00 – 8:30 PM 

 
JCCGW Field/Gymnasium 
 

Lauren Brodsky – lauren.brodsky5@gmail.com 

SWIMMING 
SUN., FEB. 28: 5:30 – 7:00 PM 
SUN., MAR. 6: 5:30 – 7:00 PM 

JCCGW Pool Mike Karel – mkarel@verizon.net 

TENNIS 
SUN., JAN. 24: 6:00 – 8:00 PM 
SUN., JAN. 31: 6:00 – 8:00 PM 

Georgetown Prep Tennis Club* 
Appropriate tennis attire required 

Carol Levinson – clevinson@aol.com 

TRACK & FIELD 
SUN., FEB. 28: 11:00 – 1:00 PM 
SUN., MAR. 6: 11:00 – 1:00 PM 

Wootton HS Track Tom Temin – tom.temin@verizon.net 

ICE HOCKEY 
WED., FEB. 24: 4:30 – 6:00 PM 
SAT., MAR. 5: 9:45 – 11:15 PM 

Rockville Ice Arena 
 
Monty Yolles – monty@yolleslaw.com 
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